10/19/23, 4:27 PM

cL®)

COMMERCIAL

BE

PRODUCTS

globecommercialproducts.com/products/vinyl-replacement-bag-with-zipper?view=specs&variant=40103438385327

L' www.GlobeCommercialProducts.com

[l Orders@GlobeCommercialProducts.com

[11-877-789-0249

Vinyl Replacement Bag With Zipper - 12"L x 15"W x 27.5"H / Yellow / 6 Grommet For
Standard Cart

Vinyl replacement bags attach easily to janitors' carts and enhances productivity. These are an ideal addition for collecting
refuse, laundry items, or transporting tools and supplies. It is used for cleaning in commercial establishments, office buildings,
hospitals, hotel and the hospitality industry.

Key Features

Material is mildew, stain and water resistant

Zippered bag for easy trash removal
6 grommet bag for cart 3001 & 3001G, 8 grommet for cart 3000P
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e Easy-to-clean smooth surface keeps it looking new
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SKU

Master Dims IN
Master Weight Lbs IN
Master Cubed IN
Master Cubed FT
Master Case QTY
Master UPC

Master Skid Qty
Master Tie

Master High

3002

9"Lx 14.5"Wx0.75"H
12

97.88

0.06

1Bag
10628233021165
360

72

5

Right Product. Right Price.
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ITEMUPC

Assembled Dims IN
Assembled Weight Lbs IN
Master Case Units

628233021168.0
12"Lx 15"Wx 27.5"H
12

1Bag
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