

☐ www.GlobeCommercialProducts.com
Orders@GlobeCommercialProducts.com
□ 1-877-789-0249

## Vinyl Replacement Bag With Zipper - 12"L x 15"W x 27.5"H / Yellow / 6 Grommet For Standard Cart

Vinyl replacement bags attach easily to janitors' carts and enhances productivity. These are an ideal addition for collecting refuse, laundry items, or transporting tools and supplies. It is used for cleaning in commercial establishments, office buildings, hospitals, hotel and the hospitality industry.

## **Key Features**

- Material is mildew, stain and water resistant
- Easy-to-clean smooth surface keeps it looking new
- Zippered bag for easy trash removal
- 6 grommet bag for cart 3001 & 3001G, 8 grommet for cart 3000P

SKU	3002	ITEM UPC	628233021168.0
Master Dims IN	9"L x 14.5"W x 0.75"H	Assembled Dims IN	12"L x 15"W x 27.5"H
Master Weight Lbs IN	1.2	Assembled Weight Lbs IN	1.2
Master Cubed IN	97.88	Master Case Units	1 Bag
Master Cubed FT	0.06		
Master Case QTY	1 Bag		
Master UPC	10628233021165		
Master Skid Qty	360		
Master Tie	72		
Master High	5		

Right Product. Right Price.